LENGTH TOL.
SEE SHEET 2
°
    >12 [305] ≤60 [1524] = +2 [51] / -0
CAD FILE:
A
B
C

NONE
CAGE CODE
Category 7 Slim U/FTP 32AWG CM PVC
TELECOM/MODULAR
T-Rev.D
3SVT8
CAD FILE: 732S.SLDDRW
115 Chesterfield Industrial Blvd.,
Chesterfield , MO 63005
Phone:  1.888.519.9505
     Fax:  1.888.519.9515
PART NUMBER COLOR LENGTH
FEET  [METERS]
TOLERANCE
INCH  [mm]
732S-0.5 BL BLUE 0.5 [0.15] +1.38/-.59 [+35/-15]
732S-01 BL BLUE 1.0 [0.30] +1.38/-.59 [+35/-15]
732S-03 BL BLUE 3.0 [0.91] +1.38/-.59 [+35/-15]
732S-05 BL BLUE 5.0 [1.52] +1.38/-.79 [+35/-20]
732S-07 BL BLUE 7.0 [2.13] +1.38/-1.18 [+35/-30]
732S-10 BL BLUE 10.0 [3.04] +1.38/-1.18 [+35/-30]
732S-15 BL BLUE 15.0 [4.57] +1.38/-1.18 [+35/-30]
732S-25 BL BLUE 25.0 [7.62]  2.36[ 60]
732S-35 BL BLUE 35.0 [9.14]  3.15 [80]
732S-50 BL BLUE 50.0 [15.24]  3.15 [80]
732S-65 BL BLUE 65.0 [19.81]  3.15 [80]